
Show #41824: April Show #1 (4/18/2024-4/21/2024)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

153 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred & Donna Stewart

168 Esc Nightimemegaspins Taylor Peters Dudley Sparkman

169 Bet Sheza Pick George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co

170 KLC Genuin Hashtag George Leon (Leon) Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co

172 Wr Smart Rooster Lee C Deacon Rainy Walker

174 Blu Chip Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David

175 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon

192 Spark N Metallic Ashley M Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements

193 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf Lesley/Randy Wreyford

211 Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta

214 Justa Swingin Ruby Shawn D. Hays Scott VanPoppel

251 Boonlight On The Doc JonMarc Jimenez Denver Jochem

268 Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews

272 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

753 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan

1071 Finger Licken Good Trapper Lowndes

1079 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust

1081 Dual Me Twice Danielle Lybbert Vicki/Jim Portman

1089 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

1094 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Keavin Franklin

1310 Shuga Witha Twist Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert

1410 Salsa Baby JonMarc Jimenez Valarie & BOB OR VALARIE 

1425 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert Jaclyn S Cline

2. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

111 Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham STL Inc

218 Evil Kenevil Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

219 Looksmitchin Injeans Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

220 Tik Tok Sugar Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

221 Im Hott Travis Fisher Top Fuel LLC

223 Jonezin  Casey Hidalgo

251 Boonlight On The Doc JonMarc Jimenez Denver Jochem

252 Heel Toe Dosey Doe Kaleigh King

287 Reyzin To The Blue Casey Hidalgo

744 Cowboys Swinginga008 Tate Marvin Tommy Or Susan Marvin

1075 They Call Me Scarlet Lucy Lux Rulon Dee Gragg

1084 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main Ryan Main

1085 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main Randy Hoffa

1388 Kittyssmartbooncatt Ethan Assmann Ethan & Sherry Assmann

3. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby  Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

104 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

121 Rosita Rey Von Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

4. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 2
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Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

104 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

121 Rosita Rey Von Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

5. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

104 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

121 Rosita Rey Von Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

6. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

190 Loulaw Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer

7. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

107 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young Michelle-Ratcliff Young

113 Vortex Red Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley

241 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson

261 Cool Time Royalty Amanda Friesen

355 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager

1416 Velvit Elvis Cheryl Chown Robert Chown

1423 Its Quiet Time Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

8. NRCHA L1NPBD: Level 1 Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

113 Vortex Red Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley

241 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson

9. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

127 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch

133 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

134 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

150 Please Rey Shawn D. Hays Michael Thornton

154 Tall Tails Sterling Slemp Allie Robinson

164 Crushed Wood Abrian J Bass Abrian J Bass

173 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

188 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards

194 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

225 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher

230 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill Liam Alex Macneill

235 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell

236 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams

249 Trashed N Hollywood JonMarc Jimenez Kaycee Midkiff

253 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys

264 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings

269 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews

279 Mary Janez Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson

10. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

127 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch
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133 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

134 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

154 Tall Tails Sterling Slemp Allie Robinson

164 Crushed Wood Abrian J Bass Abrian J Bass

173 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III Becky Smith

188 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards

194 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

225 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher

230 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill Liam Alex Macneill

235 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell

236 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams

249 Trashed N Hollywood JonMarc Jimenez Kaycee Midkiff

253 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys

264 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings

269 Dr Boonolena Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Ann Matthews

11. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

133 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

134 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

148 No Remedy For Her Kaleigh King Ashley N Reeves

207 Flik This Kaylin Wright Kaylin Wright

249 Trashed N Hollywood JonMarc Jimenez Kaycee Midkiff

250 Woodys Tuff Time Kaleigh King Seamus Culhane

265 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler

276 Tomcat Smoke Alex Byrom Joe Cunningham

1070 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt

1077 CR Style Me Tuff Lucy Lux Rulon Sakari Jade Wilkinson

1090 Glamors Bling Bling Madison Rohr Brooke Carpenter

12. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

156 Chickasaw Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse

191 Nash Vegas Robert J. Smith III Jenna Wilson

195 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas

272 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

288 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos

354 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

753 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan

13. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

156 Chickasaw Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse

191 Nash Vegas Robert J. Smith III Jenna Wilson

195 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas

272 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

354 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

14. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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111 Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham STL Inc

161 South Texas Fever Christina Butler Christina Butler

206 Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff

352 This One Weedy Cat Emily Patterson William Akin

809 Tagging It Bruce Logan Teton Ridge Ranch

1066 Goodtime Talkin Iris Austin Iris Austin

15. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

160 Mister Whiz Steve C Metcalf Beth Peterson

214 Justa Swingin Ruby Shawn D. Hays Scott VanPoppel

239 High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour Stacey L Webb

257 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

263 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson

353 Shawty Cat Emma Martinez Bradley Rogers

1462 Dymestore Cowgirl Luke Hammerness Justin J Manion

16. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

124 Royal Roanie Smart Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

134 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

142 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro

151 Stylish Daisy Duke Madeline St John Madeline St John

185 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran

188 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards

208 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self

245 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Musemeche- Jonathan Yarbrough

246 Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

1100 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen

17. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

124 Royal Roanie Smart Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

134 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

142 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro

151 Stylish Daisy Duke Madeline St John Madeline St John

185 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran

188 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards

208 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self

1100 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen

1473 Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward

18. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

101 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

110 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver

124 Royal Roanie Smart Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

134 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

151 Stylish Daisy Duke Madeline St John Madeline St John

185 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran
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189 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer

225 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher

1100 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen

19. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

101 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

110 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver

134 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

20. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

288 Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos

21. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

107 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young Michelle-Ratcliff Young

119 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

125 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance

133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

212 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta

232 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

243 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed

268 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews

355 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager

1069 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst

1076 This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes

1088 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

1310 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert

22. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

107 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young Michelle-Ratcliff Young

133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

136 Very Shiney Diamond Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson

150 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

162 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner

176 ET Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores

212 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta

224 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard

232 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

242 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Sara Hamilton-Crowl

258 RF Wapz Smart Move ;Rylee Reiter-Walterscheid ;Rylee Reiter-

355 Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager

1044 Michelob Ultra Christa Morris-Stone Christa Morris-Stone

1072 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas

1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst
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1076 This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes

1091 Bet Hesa Cowboy II Deb McCandless Deb McCandless

1310 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert

23. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 28

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

106 Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn Emma Dorn

108 RS Twistin Nic Michael Anderson Michael Anderson

123 Mea Raya Sunshine Yvonne Koontz Yvonne Koontz

129 CD Smooth Kitty Grayce Joyce Joe Don Joyce

133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

138 Smokin Red Ryder Lillian Kent Lillian Kent

141 High Steppin Sioux Michelle Sigman Michelle Sigman

144 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy Peggy K Abernathy

150 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

171 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams

209 Doc Sweet Mesquite Sarah Caty Cochrum Sarah Caty Cochrum

210 I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown

212 Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta

213 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford

224 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard

232 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

240 Hes Cashin Checks Barry E Nesterud Barry E Nesterud

242 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Sara Hamilton-Crowl

266 Hot Chic A Boon Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

738 Sparkln Barbie Kendall E Cross-Treadwell Kendall E Cross-Treadwell

1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst

1076 This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes

1083 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

1091 Bet Hesa Cowboy II Deb McCandless Deb McCandless

1099 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi

1310 Shuga Witha Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert

1424 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin

24. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

108 RS Twistin Nic Michael Anderson Michael Anderson

119 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

133 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

162 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner

171 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams

213 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford

240 Hes Cashin Checks Barry E Nesterud Barry E Nesterud

242 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Sara Hamilton-Crowl

243 Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed

268 Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews

1069 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent
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1072 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas Tammy A Thomas

1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst

1091 Bet Hesa Cowboy II Deb McCandless Deb McCandless

25. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

131 Magic Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer

182 The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David

194 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

215 Metal Cat Shawn D. Hays B & K Leasing

226 Khrome Ron Ralls Richard M Bell

248 Bearly Reyning M. Wade Meador Michele Welch

249 Trashed N Hollywood JonMarc Jimenez Kaycee Midkiff

254 Lola The Cat Tanna Dilday Tanna Dilday

262 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin Strutt

274 Fury Road Cody James Patterson Jobe Brooks

1074 Takos N Tequila Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams

1080 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust

1082 Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert

1092 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young

1093 Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness Brian And Mary McGinley

1097 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

1424 Smooth Lil Dream Daniel Sanchez Jessica Medlin

26. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

120 This Darlins Catty Amanda J Seymour Amanda J Seymour

137 Wimpys Black Betty Rhonda L Simmons J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons

143 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

228 Seven S Party Favor Lynne Faust Lynne Faust

233 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

237 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester Danielle Lester

255 Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday

1068 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch

27. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

139 SJR Royal Glamour Addison Maria Gomez Addison Maria Gomez

229 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green

269 Dr Boonolena Baily J Shopbell Ann Matthews

270 Shes Playin Rey Baily J Shopbell Gregg Lafitte

271 Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews

280 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch

1067 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen

1443 Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton E Bridges Pinkerton E Bridges

28. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

270 Shes Playin Rey Baily J Shopbell Gregg Lafitte

271 Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews
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29. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

109 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson

125 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance

130 Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom

132 Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Lily Anne Stanton

135 BR Winning Rey Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton

145 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley

149 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston

159 Bos Peppy And Smart Jessi Woodberry Michelle-Ratcliff Young

247 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador

1090 Glamors Bling Bling Abby Benoy Brooke Carpenter

30. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein ) - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

130 Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom

132 Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Lily Anne Stanton

135 BR Winning Rey Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton

149 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston

159 Bos Peppy And Smart Jessi Woodberry Michelle-Ratcliff Young

247 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador

1090 Glamors Bling Bling Abby Benoy Brooke Carpenter

31. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

227 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green

351 Stick Em Up Nic Bree Shopbell CJ Murphy

32. SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

106 Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn Emma Dorn

108 RS Twistin Nic Michael Anderson Michael Anderson

109 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson

122 Mr Fuel N Shine Bob Tarrant Yvonne Koontz

129 CD Smooth Kitty Grayce Joyce Joe Don Joyce

130 Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom

138 Smokin Red Ryder Lillian Kent Lillian Kent

231 Neat Little Cd Yendi Milhoan Rusty Milhoan

256 Crackinn Wood Alanna Bobsin Alanna Bobsin

33. SRCHA YBDB: Youth Box Drive Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

280 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch

34. SRCHA GH: Green Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

123 Mea Raya Sunshine Glen Aspinall Yvonne Koontz

128 Sann Tilly Lace Stacy Lee Lynch Joe Don Joyce

152 Jonez Lil Playboy Heather Slemp Janice Holmes

153 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred & Donna Stewart

155 SPF We Got Trashed Heather Slemp Frankie Forgey
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166 Bet Shez Gotta Gun Tate Marvin Jeanne Or Donnie Gang

206 Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff

207 Flik This Kaylin Wright Kaylin Wright

222 Valentines Justintime Travis Fisher Peggy Cummings

256 Crackinn Wood Alanna Bobsin Alanna Bobsin

267 Shine On Whisper Jon Geil Sarah Deane

277 Cr Tuff Boomin Cat Luke Hammerness

278 Junior (G) Luke Hammerness

282 Hop On A Cat Deb McCandless Deb McCandless

647 Shesa Good Mate Sydney Schwertfeger Sydney Schwertfeger-Knox

729 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess

1081 Dual Me Twice Danielle Lybbert Vicki/Jim Portman

1310 Shuga Witha Twist Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert

1425 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert Jaclyn S Cline

1497 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys

35. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

119 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

163 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan

171 Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams

176 ET Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores

213 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford

224 Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard

1044 Michelob Ultra Christa Morris-Stone Christa Morris-Stone

1069 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

1083 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

1088 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

1099 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi

1424 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin

36. SRCHA SCHO: Open/NP Schooling Rein/Fence Or Box Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 65

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

113 Vortex Red Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley

114 Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer

115 Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance 

116 Go Figure Itza Rebel Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance 

144 Strait Outta Texas Peggy K Abernathy Peggy K Abernathy

157 Money Problems Amanda Romine Amanda Romine

158 Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

160 Mister Whiz Steve C Metcalf Beth Peterson

178 Back In The Blue Lee C Deacon Renee Jones

183 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee C Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel

184 Neighbaline Jayden Panomerenko Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

186 Madam Justice Boon Steve C Metcalf Kaley Berkley

187 Lil Smarts Steve C Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf

194 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

195 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas
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196 Rafe Cayley Wilson

197 Carly Lisa R McCarthy Harrison

198 Ruger Amy D Bailey Kyle L Noyce

199 Sly  Cayley Wilson

200 Diesel Cayley Wilson

201 Phoebe  Cayley Wilson Nicki Marmelzat

202 Greta Cayley Wilson

203 Frog Cayley Wilson

204 Tazer Cayley Wilson

208 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self

210 I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown

214 Justa Swingin Ruby Shawn D. Hays Scott VanPoppel

215 Metal Cat Shawn D. Hays B & K Leasing

216 Kobe (G) Jessica Layne Jones

217 Blazen Beretta Isabella Donald OFD Partnership

230 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill Liam Alex Macneill

232 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch

233 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

238 Boon Style Knock Out Alex Byrom Kaycee Buckley

239 High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour Stacey L Webb

253 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys

254 Lola The Cat Tanna Dilday Tanna Dilday

255 Shesa Metallic Pepto Russell A. Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday

256 Crackinn Wood Russell A. Dilday Alanna Bobsin

259 Hickory Smoked Ham EJ Laubscher

261 Cool Time Royalty Amanda Friesen

262 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin Strutt

263 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson

264 Valentines Hickory EJ Laubscher Peggy Cummings

273 LC Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance 

283 One Hundred X Luke Hammerness Will Scofield

284 Gonzo (G) Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley

285 Vern (G) Kenli Dee Marvin-Worley

286 Shakira (G) Trapper Lowndes

729 My Olena Delight Dylan Jess

914 Sandx Bruce Logan

964 Dres Bet Bruce Logan

1067 Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen

1070 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt

1071 Finger Licken Good Trapper Lowndes

1073 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst

1076 This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes

1079 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust

1081 Dual Me Twice Danielle Lybbert Vicki/Jim Portman

1083 Smart Lookin Shiner Steve C Metcalf Kristi Andrew

1088 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown
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1089 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

1095 Koufaxx Trapper Lowndes Frank Costantini Jr

1096 Lovely  Trapper Lowndes Garald & Pam Eichelberger

1443 Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton E Bridges Pinkerton E Bridges


